1
NO. 170217
日期
Date: 2017 年 02 月 17 日
客戶
MESSRS
制品名 貼片型鋁電解電容器
PRODUCT NAME: V-chip Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
系列
SERIES: RVT Series, 105℃, ±20%, Standard
規格
RVT1C102M1010 1000UF/16V 10*10.2
RVT1H470M0607 47UF/50V 6.3*7.7
DESCRIPTION
RVT1C221M0607 220UF/16V 6.3*7.7
RVT1H010M0405 1UF/50V 4*5.4
RVT1E221M0810 220UF/25 8*10.5
RVT1H4R7M0405 4.7UF/50V 4*5.4
RVT1E220M0505 22UF/25V 5*5.4
RVT1E100M0405 10UF/25V 4*5.4
RVT0J470M0405 47UF/6.3V 4*5.4
RVT1H100M0505 10UF/50V 5*5.4
RVT1E471M1010 470UF/25V 10*10.2
RVT1A102M1010 1000UF/10V 10*10.2
RVT1E100M0505 10UF/25V 5*5.4
RVT1C330M0505 33UF/16V 5*5.4
RVT0J331M0607 330UF/6.3V 6.3*7.7
RVT1C470M0605 47UF/16V 6.3*5.4
RVE1C221M0607 220UF/16V 6.3*7.7
客戶承認欄 發行確認欄
APPROVAL COLUMN APPROVED BY
審核

105C, 120Hz
1 RVT1C102M1010 1000UF 16V 10*10.2 347
2 RVT1H470M0607 47UF 50V 6.3*7.7 66
3 RVT1C221M0607 220UF 16V 6.3*7.7 110
4 RVT1H010M0405 1UF 50V 4*5.4 8.0
5 RVT1E221M0810 220UF 25V 8*10.5 183
6 RVT1H4R7M0405 4.7UF 50V 4*5.4 14
7 RVT1E220M0505 22UF 25V 5*5.4 26
8 RVT1E100M0405 10UF 25V 4*5.4 15
9 RVT0J470M0405 47UF 6.3V 4*5.4 26
10 RVT1H100M0505 10UF 50V 5*5.4 25
11 RVT1E471M1010 470UF 25V 10*10.2 286
12 RVT1A102M1010 1000UF 10V 10*10.2 320
13 RVT1E100M0505 10UF 50V 5*5.4 17
14 RVT1C470M0605 47UF 16V 6.3*5.4 48
15 RVT1V471M1010 470UF 35V 10*10.2 286
16 RVT1V221M0810 220UF 35V 8*10.2 195
17 RVT1C100M0405 10UF 16V 4*5.4 17
18 RVT1A101M0505 100UF 10V 5*5.4 40
19 RVT1C470M0505 47UF 16V 5*5.4 33
20 RVT1C101M0605 100UF 16V 6.3*5.4 63
21 RVT1A221M0605 220UF 10V 6.3*5.4 110
9
电压（V） 6.3(0J) 10(1A) 16(1C) 25(1E)
壳号
μF